
  
  
  

SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS  
  

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY 
 

IN CONVENTIONAL  
  

  
  
  

                                                     
NUMBER OF 

PERSONS 
 LOWER 

INCOME 
   

1 
 

  $50,500.00 

2 
 

  $57,700.00   

3 
 

  $64,900.00   

4 
 

  $72,100.00 

  
   
  
 
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/24/19                                                                 


